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Northern CA Section Directors  Orange County Section Directors  Sacramento Advocacy 

Stephen Derman, AIHA Fellow  

MediSHARE Environmental Health & 
Safety Services 
21801 Stevens Creek Boulevard, Suite 3 
Cupertino, CA 95014 
Phone: 408-330-7508 
Fax: 408-727-8277 
sderman@medishareehs.com 

 
Chris Laszcz-Davis, MS, CIH, REP, 

AIHA Fellow  
The Environmental Quality Organization, 
LLC and Aluminium Consulting Engineers  
3685 Mt. Diablo Boulevard, Suite 210 
Lafayette, CA 94549 
Phone: 925-330-1774 
Fax: 925-299-1185 
chrisld@eq-organization.com 
 
ALTERNATE 
Joel Cohen, MPH, CIH, AIHA Fellow  

The Cohen Group  
3 Waters Park Drive, Suite 226 
San Mateo, CA 94403 
Phone: 650-349-9737 
Mobile: 650-888-9401 
Fax: 650-349-3378  
jcohen@thecohengroup.com 
 

 Joel I. Berman, CIH, CSP, CAC, CIAQM 

Health Science Associates  
10771 Noel Street 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
jberman@healthscience.com 
 
Howard Spielman, CIH, PE, CSP, REHS, 

AIHA Fellow  
Health Science Associates  
10771 Noel Street 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
Phone: 714-220-3922 
Fax: 714-220-2081 
hspielman@healthscience.com 
 
ALTERNATE 
James L. Unmack, PE, CIH, CSP, DEE 

AIHA Fellow 
Unmack Corporation 
1379 W. Park Western Dr, PMB 282 
San Pedro, CA 90732-2300 
Phone: (310) 377-2367 
junmack@aol.com 

 Catherine Barankin  

CIHC Legislative Office 
2220 Capitol Avenue  
Sacramento, CA 95816 
Phone: 916-447-7341 
Fax: 916-448-3848 
cbarankin@aol.com 
 

Sacramento Section Directors  San Diego Section Directors  Southern CA Section Directors 

Richard Bohrer, CIH  
Treasurer  

Health Science Associates 
Phone: 805-633-1366 
Mobile: 916-705-2604 
rich.bohrer@yahoo.com 
 
Edward Klinenberg, PhD, CIH  
President 

Northrop Grumman Information Systems 
5441 Luce Avenue 
McClellan, CA 95652 
Phone: 916-570-4032 
Fax: 916-570-4310 
edward.klinenberg@ngc.com 
 
ALTERNATE 
Pamela Murcell, CIH  

KWA Safety & HAZMat Consultants, Inc. 
6056 Dolomite Drive 
El Dorado, CA 95623 
Phone: 530-622-7196 
Mobile: 916-712-4547 
kwa-sacramento@att.net 
 

 Gloria Chan, CIH  
Vice-President 

County of San Diego 
Environmental Health/OHP 
5500 Overland Avenue, Suite 110 
San Diego, CA 92123 
Phone: 858-694-2140 
Fax: 858-505-6848 
gloria.chan@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Samantha Chua, MS, CIH  
Secretary 

General Atomics  
PO Box 85608 
San Diego, CA 92186-5608 
Phone: 858-455-2016 
samantha.chua@ga.com 
 
ALTERNATE 
Ann Graham, CIH  

5337 Diane Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92117 
Phone: 858-577-8925 
Mobile: 619-954-6854 
Fax: 858-577-8927 
graham.ann93@gmail.com 
ann.graham@med.navy.mil 
 

 Nola J. Kennedy, PhD, CIH  

California State University, Northridge 
Department of Environmental and 
Occupational Health 
18111 Nordhoff Street 
Northridge, CA 91330-8412 
Phone: 818-677-2347 
Fax: 818-677-7411 
nola.kennedy@csun.edu 
 
Jaime Steedman-Lyde, CIH  

Health Science Associates 
10771 Noel Street 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
Phone: 714-220-3922 
jsteedmanlyde@healthscience.com 
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